PRE - BID SIGN IN ATTENDANCE SHEET, 01-14-14, 9:00 AM

DEPARTMENT: BID #2014-50 AVAYA S8700 ENTERPRISE CM UPGRADES
WILL COUNTY GOVERNNMENT & WILL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

COMPANY NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE, FAX
Contact information

ATTENDEES/REPRESENTED BY
AND E-MAIL. ADDRESS

AT&T Business and Home 8 Iutlons
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OK—L\JW

Office: 630-718-1569
Cell: 847-913-7908

Glenn Shine
Sr. Account Manager
gs0293@att.com

Carl Abram CA1437@ATT.com

Avaya: Judi Wren: judiwr@avaya.com

MAC Source Commueunications, Inc.

o Komgy—

Tel: +1 (847) 282-4635
Fax: +1 (847) 282-4636

Jon Knapp
Account Executive
iknapp@macsourceinc.com

D &Vé?u’p‘:‘”/‘
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CCC Technologies, Inc.
185 Hansen Ct., Suite 100
Wood Dale, IL 60191
847 427.2366

Deb Berczynski
National Account Manager
DBerczynski@CCC1.com

FAB )i MOMLES

CTI Technology

@/\. ?sz———/

Sean Mahoney | Client Consultant
Direct 847.760.9508 | Cell 815.680.2812
smahoney@ctinc.com

Brian Porretto | Solutions Engineer
Direct 847.760.9504 | Cell 630.885.5759
bporretto@ctinc.com

TSG, A TELETECH COMPANY

Steve Kiefer
Senior Account Executive | 630-829-7613 |
skiefer@4tsg.com

Sue Cuppini
scupp:n|@4tsq com
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Aftura Cop:.q:unlcatlon Solutions
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Larry Dondanviile — ldondanville@alturacs.com

Rick Siebert — rsiebert@alturacs.com

Colleen Dorich - cdorich@aliuracs.com
630.981.8555
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Avaya John Hurd | Sr. Solutions Engineer
2300 Cabot Drive| Suite 500 Voice/Fax/Mobile: 630-245-2943 |

Lisle, IL 60532 iochnhurd@avaya.com "W/é//g}‘-‘é_/

Kevin Barnicle
kbarnicle@avavya.com

NACR John Schuld
9345 Delegates Row ischuld@nacr.com
Indianapolis, IN 46240

0&«.‘;&/[»’\ /Q AMiller@NACR.com
317.471.6714 ‘

Steve Smorkol

Netrix Cell: 847-542-0321
O: 847-626-6770

. 847-826-8870 ssmorkol@netrixlic.com
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ALSO PRESENT:

Rita Weiss, Purchasing Director

Mike Kiluga, Telecom Director | .

Kristen Shields, Telecom, Will County Health Dept LA /

John Thompson, Thompson, Ross & Associates - .. x L 21/ \/[/\/\/
4
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 mac source LR

AT&T Sesvices, Inc. COMMUNICATIONS Deerfield, L. 60015
2411 Williamstown Ct. YL MACSGUIGEING.com
Napervilte, Il. 60564
Jon Knapp
) Account Manager
Glenn Shine T 630.718.1569
Senior Account Manager M; B47.913,7908
Government and Education F: 210.893.0692
gso2s3@att.com Voice:  847.282.4635 AVAYA
& A Proud Sponsor of the Fax; 847,282.4636 JUHLE}W%!‘- BUSERSFaRTRER
$4) Us. Clympic Team knapp@macsourceinc.com Platinum

" Rick Siebert
Mm o ”&'@& Senior Sales Engineer
communication solutions

ALTURA COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS

Highland Landmark Building Hl

ALTURA COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS : 3025 Highland Partway, Sulte 175

Downers Grave, IL. 80515
2065 W. Army Trail Road, Suite 102 830) 081-8518 FAX (630) 961-8601
Addison, 1L 80101 oo e

) Toll-Free Custorner Suppert: {800) 854-0715
556?;))'?75;6‘?52 FTX- (830} 873-6486 £-Mail: rsieber@alturacs.com
W;J‘; l !ﬁr :(:*SCC((?:: RUracs.com www.alturacs.com

B | A Colleen Dorich

Account Manager

communication sofutions

AVAYA
CONNECT

%

B9

from vision to productivity from vision to productivity
Steve Kiefer ' Sue Cu]o;:nmf
senior aeccount executive ] d:re_c‘so_r ]
unified communications
skiefer@4tsg.com seuppini@4tsg.com
630 929 7613 630 888 3155
2575 White Oak Cricle ' 2575 White Oak Gircle
Aurara, IL 80502 Aurora, . 60502
www.4isg.com www.dtsg.com

n aC T, Steven Smorkol

i Accouni Executive
a CARvErge-One company

2801 ickeside Drive, 3rd Floor
JOhn SChUi?f . Bannockburn, lilinois 60015
Field Technician 847-283.7400 service coordinator

847.542:0321 celt
Two Trans Am Plaza Drive, Suite 3 8476266770 direc) .
Oakbrook Terrace, Il 60181 8476266870 direct fox noe b oroox <
Phone/Fax: 317.471.6714 ssmorkol@netrixllc.com
Cell: 815,670.7642 www.netrixile.com

Jschuld@naar.com » Alsip * Boston ¢ Chicago ° Memphis
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Milos Stojsavijevic
Solutions Architect

AGC Networks
§385 Al Ben Ken Rd
Suite 003

Roscoe, IL 81073
USA

0 312.508.3069
M 414.732.3069
E  milos@agenetworks.com

www.agcnetworks,.com

€CC Tacologies, inc.
nm &MM?M gﬂ’*‘fﬁ’»ﬂr?_ ,:m

bDeb Berczynski

Senior Account Manager

CCC Technologies, inc.
700 Nicholas Blvd., Suite 360
Elk Grove Village, It 60007
www.ccctechnologies.com

P: 847-427-2366
F: 847-427-2417
E: dberczynski@cec!.com




